

SARASWATI COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LTD.

Regd. Off.: 209 - 210, Arcadia Building, 2nd Floor, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
Tel: 4019 8600 • Fax: 4019 8650 • E-mail: saraswati.investor@gcvl.in
Web: www.saraswaticommercial.com • CIN : L51909MH1983PLC166605

Date: 14.11.2021

To
Corporate Relationship Department
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
P. J. Towers, 1st Floor,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001

Ref: Scrip code: 512020

Regulation 47 and other applicable regulations, if any, of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations")

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Financials in Newspaper

With reference to above, please note that the Un- Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 of Saraswati Commercial (India) Limited has been published on 14th November, 2021 in Financial Express having circulation in whole of India and Mumbai Lakshadeep newspaper circulating in Mumbai.

Enclosed herewith please find copy of the newspapers cuttings.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,
For Saraswati Commercial (India) Limited

Avani Sanghavi



Avani Sanghavi
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a.

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED RESTATED	UNAUDITED RESTATED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED RESTATED	AUDITED RESTATED
Total Income	38395.18	36250.64	33173.47	74645.82	56399.28	132947.90
Profit before interest, depreciation and tax (PBITD)	4595.68	8322.83	5744.88	12918.51	10643.98	26972.94
Net Profit before tax and exceptional items	1340.46	5431.84	2368.63	6772.30	3860.10	13792.80
Net Profit before tax after exceptional items	1340.46	5431.84	2368.63	6772.30	3860.10	13792.80
Net Profit after tax	1106.66	3506.76	1563.28	4613.42	2540.59	9051.80
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	1123.01	3529.14	1543.70	4652.15	2537.84	8941.86
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73	2749.73
Other equity excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Restated Balance Sheet as on 31st March 2021	-	-	-	-	-	64121.43
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	4.03	12.75	5.69	16.78	9.24	32.92

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 13th November, 2021 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchanges websites. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and Company's web site www.mangalamcement.com.

3. The Scheme of Amalgamation of Mangalam Timber Products Limited (Transferor) with Mangalam Cement Limited (Transferee) (The scheme) was approved by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal ('NCLT') on 7th September, 2021 by Cuttack bench and on 3rd November, 2021 by Jaipur bench on completion of all approvals as specified in the scheme and orders of the Hon'ble NCLT's. The scheme became effective on 11th November, 2021.

By order of the Board,
Anshuman Vikram Jalan
Co-Chairperson
DIN : 01455782

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13th November, 2021

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financials			
		Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		September 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	7,797	13,215	6,068	22,460
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	778	725	70	94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	778	725	70	94
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	599	550	56	77
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	536	482	93	117
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share is Rs. 10/- each)	1,865	1,865	1,865	1,865
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	6,314
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for three months and six months)				
		a. Basic	2.95	0.30	0.41
		b. Diluted	3.21	0.30	0.41

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tvse.in).

Chennai
November 13, 2021

By order of the Board
Srilalitha Gopal
Managing Director

NESCO LIMITED								
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021								
(₹ in Lakhs)								
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020		31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	9,056.72	8,579.06	7,806.15	17,635.79	16,944.74	35,569.72	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,064.97	5,047.84	4,064.25	10,112.83	10,439.84	21,630.61	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,064.97	5,047.84	4,064.25	10,112.83	10,439.84	21,630.61	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (After Tax, After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,398.75	4,235.91	3,246.90	8,634.68	8,379.78	17,245.56	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising of Profit for the Period [After Tax] and Other Comprehensive Income [After Tax])	4,399.92	4,237.16	3,246.59	8,637.10	8,381.10	17,175.12	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 2/- per share)	1,409.20	1,409.20	1,409.20	1,409.20	1,409.20	1,409.20	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	1,51,513.71	
8	Earning Per Share (EPS)							
		a) Earning Per Share Basic (in ₹) (*Not Annualised)	*6.24	*6.01	*4.61	*12.25	*11.89	24.48
		b) Earning Per Share Diluted (in ₹) (*Not Annualised)	*6.24	*6.01	*4.61	*12.25	*11.89	24.48

Notes:

1 Additional information on Unaudited standalone financial results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 September 2021.

NESCO LIMITED							
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021							
(₹ in Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
a	Total Income from Operations	9,054.78	8,565.56	7,805.82	17,620.35	16,941.55	35,565.77
b	Profit Before Tax	5,066.83	5,041.67	4,064.60	10,108.50	10,443.16	21,634.97
c	Profit After Tax	4,400.55	4,229.74	3,247.25	8,630.29	8,383.10	17,249.92
d	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	4,401.72	4,230.99	3,246.94	8,632.71	8,384.42	17,179.48

2 These financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 11 November 2021 and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12 November 2021.

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30 September 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.nesco.in).

For Nesco Limited
Sd/-
Krishna S. Patel
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN : 01519572

Mumbai, 12 November 2021

CIN No: L17100MH1946PLC004886

Regd Office: Nesco Center, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063.

Website: www.nesco.in Email: companysecretary@nesco.in

SARASWATI COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED							
CIN : L51909MH1983PLC166605							
Regd. Office : 209-210, Arcadia Building, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.							
Tel. : 022-40198600, Fax : 022-40198650; Website: www.saraswatcommercial.com; Email: saraswati.investor@gcvl.in							
Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2021							
(Rs in Lakhs except Sr. No.6)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended
		Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2020	Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2020	Sept 30, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1)	Total Income	6,653.45	2,044.45	8,670.97	6,653.40	2,044.45	
2)	Net profit before Tax #	6,569.49	1,921.47	8,526.59	6,569.22	1,921.07	
3)	Net profit after Tax #	5,339.90	1,439.39	6,930.67	5,339.63	1,438.98	
4)	Total Comprehensive income {Comprising net profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)}	5,132.12	1,520.92	8,703.54	5,131.85	1,520.51	
5)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	102.99	100.09	102.99	102.99	100.09	
6)	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each)						
		(a) Basic (not annualised)	520.64	143.81	675.74	520.62	
		(b) Diluted (not annualised)	520.64	143.81	675.74	520.62	

The Company does not have Exceptional / Extraordinary items to report for the above periods.

Notes:

1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on November 13, 2021

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said 'Financial Results' are available on the website of Stock Exchange 'www.bseindia.com.' and on Company's website 'www.saraswatcommercial.com.'

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Hetal Khalpada
Director
DIN : 00055823

Date : November 13, 2021
Place : Mumbai

DUCON INFRA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED													
CIN : L72900MH2009PLC191412													
Ducan House, Plot No. A/4, Road No. 1, MIDC, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane-400604.Tel: 022-41122115.E-mail: cs@duconinfra.co.in, Website: www.duconinfra.co.in													
Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021													
(Rs. in Lakhs)													
Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated						
	Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended		
	September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2021	
1	Total Income from Operations	2,807.77	514.62	9,110.95	3,322.39	13,989.30	34,249.70	9,625.02	9,409.37	9,110.95	19,034.39	13,989.30	34,249.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.50	-257.84	23.74	-228.35	23.96	53.72	156.65	11.24	23.74	167.88	23.96	53.72
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.50	-257.84	23.74	-228.35	23.96	53.72	156.65	11.24	23.74	167.88	23.96	53.72
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31.41	-257.84	22.71	-226.43	22.87	41.55	141.22	-80.03	22.71	61.19	22.87	41.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	32.50	-257.84	22.08	-225.34	22.23	43.72	142.31	-80.03	22.08	62.28	22.23	43.72
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.75	1,766.75	1,046.75	1,766.75	1,046.75	1,766.75	1,766.75	1,766.75	1,046.75	1,766.75	1,046.75	1,766.75
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year							12,800.62					12,800.62
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
		1. Basic:	0.02	(0.15)	0.02	-0.13	0.02	0.02	0.08	(0.05)	0.02	0.03	0.02
		2. Diluted:	0.02	(0.15)	0.02	-0.13	0.02	0.02	0.08	(0.05)	0.02	0.04	0.02

Note: The Audit committee has reviewed the above financial results and board of directors have approved the above results at its respective meetings held on November 12, 2021. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on September 30, 2021 are available on the Company's website www.duconinfra.co.in and on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Thane
12-11-2021

For Ducon Infracore Technologies Ltd.
for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Arun Govil
Managing Director
DIN: 01914619

Harish Shetty
Executive Director & CFO
DIN:07144684

SARASWATI COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED							
CIN : L51909MH1983PLC166605							
Regd. Office : 209-210, Arcadia Building, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021,							
Tel. : 022-40198600, Fax : 022-40198650; Website: www.saraswaticommercial.com; Email: saraswati.investor@gcvl.in							
Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2021							
(Rs in Lakhs except Sr. No.6)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended
		Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2020	Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2020	Sept 30, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1)	Total Income	6,653.45	2,044.45	8,670.97	6,653.40	2,044.45	8,670.87
2)	Net profit before Tax #	6,569.49	1,921.47	8,526.59	6,569.22	1,921.07	8,526.10
3)	Net profit after Tax #	5,339.90	1,439.39	6,930.67	5,339.63	1,438.98	6,930.19
4)	Total Comprehensive income {Comprising net profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)}	5,132.12	1,520.92	8,703.54	5,131.85	1,520.51	8,703.06
5)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	102.99	100.09	102.99	102.99	100.09	102.99
6)	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each)						
	(a) Basic (not annualised)	520.64	143.81	675.74	520.62	143.76	675.71
	(b) Diluted (not annualised)	520.64	143.81	675.74	520.62	143.76	675.71

The Company does not have Exceptional/Extraordinary items to report for the above periods.

Notes:

1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on November 13, 2021.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said 'Financial Results' are available on the website of Stock Exchange "www.bseindia.com." and on Company's website "www.saraswaticommercial.com."

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Hetal Khalpada
 Director
 DIN : 0005823

Date : November 13, 2021
 Place : Mumbai

SINNAR BIDI UDYOG LIMITED											
Registered Office: 62, Floor - 2nd, 217, Parekhi Mahal, Lady Jamshedi Road, Shivaji Park, Mahim, Mumbai-400016											
Email- investor@sinnarbidiltd.com website- www.sinnarbidiltd.com Ph. 0253-2594231, Fax-0253-2595698											
CIN: L16002MH1974PLC17734											
Extract of the Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year Ended 30th September 2021											
Sr No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended				
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021				
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited				
1	Total income from operations	116.88	186.16	240.70	116.88	186.16	240.70				
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Extraordinary items)	(4.58)	14.99	(13.81)	(4.58)	14.99	(13.81)				
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	(4.58)	14.99	(13.81)	(4.58)	14.99	(13.81)				
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(5.26)	12.88	(14.42)	(5.26)	12.88	(14.42)				
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprising Net Profit / (Loss) for the period & Other Comprehensive Income	(5.24)	12.89	(14.38)	(5.24)	12.89	(14.38)				
6	Equity Share Capital	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00				
7	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	-				
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.5/- each)										
	a) Basic	(1.32)	3.22	(3.60)	(1.32)	3.22	(3.60)				
	b) Diluted	(1.32)	3.22	(3.60)	(1.32)	3.22	(3.60)				

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that during her life time **PRAJAKTA PRAVIN PITALE**, mother of my client Mrs. SHREYA RAJESH JOSHI (Nee CHITRALEKHA PRAVIN PITALE), was original allottee of Room No. C/17, CharKop Atharva CHS Ltd., Plot No.811, Road No. RSC-6, Sector No. 8, Charkop, Kandivali (West), Mumbai- 400067, the said **PRAJAKTA PRAVIN PITALE** expired on 24/01/2021 and her husband **PRAVIN SHRINIVAS PITALE** was also expired on 19/05/1985 leaving behind them my client Mrs. SHREYA RAJESH JOSHI, as their only legal heir entitled to inherit the estate of deceased including the said Room. If anyone have any claim over the said Room No. C-17 claiming either lawfully or equitably through deceased **PRAJAKTA PRAVIN PITALE** & **PRAVIN SHRINIVAS PITALE** should contact the undersigned Advocate Mr. K. R. Pandey, at Bhandarkar Bhavan, Court Lane, Borivali (West), Mumbai- 400092, with evidence within 15 (fifteen) days from the date of publication of this Notice, failing which, any such claim, shall be deemed to be waived.

Sd/-
Advocate Mr. K. R. Pandey
Place: Mumbai Date: 15/11/2021

Note The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and year ended standalone financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. www.bseindia.com & on the company's website www.sinnarbidiltd.com

By Order of the Board
 FOR SINNAR BIDI UDYOG LTD
 Sd/-
MADHAV DESHPANDE
 (Whole Time Director and CFO)
 DIN : 00238917

Place : Nashik
 Date : 13th November 2021

Ventura Textiles Limited	
Regd Office : 121, Midas, Sahar Plaza, J.B.Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059.	
• CIN : L21091MH1970PLC014865 Website : www.venturatextiles.com	
Tel.: 022 - 2834 4453 • email: mkt2@venturatextiles.com	

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs in Lacs)					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	338.94	488.77	13.49	827.71	13.49	162.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(152.07)	(82.62)	(59.40)	(234.69)	(108.29)	(495.73)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(152.07)	(82.62)	(59.40)	(234.69)	(108.29)	(495.73)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(152.07)	(82.62)	(59.40)	(234.69)	(108.29)	(495.73)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(152.07)	(82.62)	(59.40)	(234.69)	(108.29)	(495.73)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	1,944.52	1,944.52	1,944.52	1,944.52	1,944.52	1,944.52
7	Reserve Excluding Revaluation Reserves (As per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year)	(3,835.31)	(3,349.73)	(3,099.54)	(3,835.31)	(3,099.54)	(3,600.61)
8	Securities Premium Account	166.55	166.55	166.55	166.55	166.55	166.55
9	Net Worth	(1,724.24)	(1,238.66)	(898.47)	(1,724.24)	(988.47)	(1,489.54)
10	Earning Per Share (EPS) (Basic and Diluted Earnings per Share)						
	a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	(0.78)	(0.42)	(0.31)	(1.21)	(0.56)	(2.55)

Notes:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for Quarter and Half year ended on September 30, 2021 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.venturatextiles.com.

2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12th November 2021

3) The Limited Review Report of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2021 as required in terms of clause 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by statutory auditors.

4) Figures of the previous periods have been re-grouped and/or re-cast, wherever considered necessary to conform to the groupings of the current period.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
 P.M. Rao
 DIN No. 00197973
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 12th November, 2021

TARMAT

टारमट लिमिटेड
 (पूर्वी रोयल टारमट म्हणून ओळखले जाते)
 नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: टॅक रोड, ओफ जेन विद्या मार्ग, मागोर्ला (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०० ०६३. टेल: २८४० २१३० / २८४० ११८०. फॅक्स: २८४० ०३२२.
 ई-मेल: contact@tarmatlimited.com. वेबसाईट: www.tarmatlimited.com सौभाग्य: एन४५२०३एमएच१९८६बी१सी०३५३५३५३५
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिता स्वतंत्रित आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाखात)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	स्वतंत्रित						एकत्रित					
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली सहामाही		संपलेला वर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली सहामाही		संपलेला वर्ष	
		३०.०९.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०६.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२० (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२० (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२१ (लेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०६.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२० (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२१ (लेखापरीक्षित)	
१	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	३४५५.९९	५२७३.८९	२९१६.४२	८७२९.७२	६५८३.४८	१७९१२.३७	३४५५.९९	५२७३.८९	२९१६.४२	८७२९.७२	६५८३.४८	१७९१२.३७
२	कार्यालयीय खर्चाचा निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	१५.८३	१३६.६२	७८.९२	२३२.४५	१८८.७४	४०९.५६	१५.८३	१३६.६२	७८.९२	२३२.४५	१८८.७४	४०९.५६
३	कार्यालय निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	१५.८३	१३६.६२	७८.९२	२३२.४५	१८८.७४	४०९.५६	१५.८३	१३६.६२	७८.९२	२३२.४५	१८८.७४	४०९.५६
४	कार्यालय निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	११.६७	१३६.६२	८६.९४	२३२.९९	१७७.९८	५०९.४७	११.६७	१३६.६२	८६.९४	२३२.९९	१७६.६९	५१४.६५
५	समाधानी भांडवल	१३३३.०७	१३३३.०७	१३३३.०७	१३३३.०७	१३३३.०७	१३३३.०७	१३३३.०७	१३३३.०७	१३३३.०७	१३३३.०७	१३३३.०७	१३३३.०७
६	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदीनुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव बांधकाम)	५०९१.७९	४९२८.९२	४४५५.३९	५०९१.७९	४४५५.३९	४७८६.६८	५०९१.७९	४९२८.९२	४४५५.३९	५०९१.७९	४४५५.३९	४७८६.६८
७	मूळ सौमिक	०.६९	१.०५	०.६५	१.७४	१.३३	३.८२	०.६९	१.०५	०.६६	१.७४	१.३४	३.८६

टीप: १. वरील स्टॉकअलोन निकालांचे लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुरावालोकेने केले आहे आणि १३ नोव्हेंबर २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिता स्वतंत्रित आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल दिती आहे. वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकांनी ३० सप्टेंबर २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिता स्वतंत्रित आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल दिती आहे.

२. कंपनी फक्त एकाच विभागात कार्यरत आहे; त्यानुसार वेगवेगळे अहवालांची आवश्यकता नाही.

३. मागील कालावधीतील आकडे पुन्हा गटबद्ध केले गेले आहेत आणि त्यांच्या सध्याच्या काळातील आकडेवारीशी तुलना करता येण्यासाठी त्यांचे पुनर्वर्गीकरण करण्यात आले आहे.

टारमट लिमिटेडकरिता
 सही/-
श्रीमती रंजना एम. सिन्हा
 अध्यक्ष
 डीआयएन: ०८४८८१८५

Bang Overseas Limited
 CIN: L51900MH1992PLC067013

Regd. Office: 405/406, Kewal Industrial Estate, 4th Floor, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai-400013. Tel No. : (022) 2288 4728;
 Website: www.banggroup.com ; Email: ceo@banggroup.com Tel No.: (022) 6680 7965; Fax: (022) 6680 7970
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2021
 (Rs. in Lacs (Except for per share data))

Particulars	Standalone												Consolidated											
	Quarter Ended				Half Year Ended				Year Ended				Quarter Ended				Half Year Ended				Year Ended			
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021						
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited						
Total income from Operations	1,861.87	1,345.08	1,310.42	3,206.95	1,488.82	6,174.08	1,860.57	1,443.84	1,356.74	3,304.41	1,535.15	6,242.53												
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	23.78	95.02	44.91	118.80	25.93	76.53	95.30	119.05	60.40	214.35	49.43	93.58												
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	23.78	95.02	44.91	118.80	25.93	76.53	95.30	119.05	60.40	214.35	49.43	93.58												
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	2.37	97.50	3.93	99.87	(103.33)	124.51	48.50	117.81	19.21	166.30	(83.34)	139.78												
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	2.81	-	-	-	-	-	2.81												
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after Tax and other comprehensive income after Tax)	2.37	97.50	3.93	99.87	(103.33)	127.32	48.50	117.81	19.21	166.30	(83.34)	142.59												
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00												
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	6,857.74	-	-	-	-	-	7,812.76												
Earnings Per Share (of 10 each) (in Rs.)																								
(a) Basic	0.02	0.72	0.03	0.74	(0.76)	0.92	0.36	0.87	0.14	1.23	(0.61)	1.03												
(b) Diluted	0.02	0.72	0.03	0.74	(0.76)	0.92	0.36	0.87	0.14	1.23	(0.61)	1.03												

Notes:

1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13th November 2021.

2) The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

3) Figures of the previous period